



1549

ROPS

Ref.	Part No.	Description	Qty.
1	92-3793	Rear ROPS Bar	1
2	92-3983	Insert Anchor 1/4" (with setting tool) f/w 92-3793	23
3	92-3964	Hose Reel Mounting Plate	2
4	323-6	HHCS 3/8-16 UNC x 1"	12
5	3253-11	Lockwasher 3/8	8
6	21-4191	Seat Belt Assembly	1
7	324-5	HHCS 7/16-14 x 1-1/4"	2
8	325-5	HHCS 1/2-13 UNC x 1-14"	12
9	3256-6	Flatwasher 1/2	4
10	3256-4	Flatwasher 3/8	4
11	32153-5	Lock Nut 1/2 UNC	12
12	3217-8	Hex Nut 7/16 UNC	2
13	3253-6	Lockwasher 7/16	2
14	92-3801	ROPS Cross Bar	1
15	92-3795	Right Hand ROPS Bar	1
16	92-3799	Left Hand ROPS Bar	1